Garden of Riches

"~ .. Deposit ; s Help Exit
1 AC21445836/4651 o !],ﬁ*@k‘@ﬁﬁ 7 <) T/
7 ] - -~ O PACK

€60000.01 | "

AR A
Credit '

€29940.00 ! Please place your bet

S T — T - ————
Y g Paytable ("Eim ﬁf\\ €1.00 IF!_P] €10.00 E— _Gamt ‘El ka

-~ =

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in
this document, Slot Studios GmbH takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary
subject to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED!
© 2014, SLOT STUDIOS GmbH CONFIDENTIAL

About Garden of Riches

GENERAL INFORMATION
Game Type 1 to 10-lines, 5-reel video slot with free games feature and jackpot

Theme Garden, Jewels

GAME FEATURES



PAYOUT

Default maximum Win
Hit Frequency (%)
Jackpot

Volatility

Variations

Variations (%) @ 92

® Free Games
® Jackpot

500 times bet per line times lines played + percentage of progressive jackpot
Approx. 23% at all lines played

Suitable

* ok ok ok ok

Yo Yo ¥t ¥¢ ... low volatility, % % % % % ... high volatility

Return (%) 92,25 | 94,25

GAME DESIGN

Game Theme and Graphics

In Garden of Riches, our elegant couple whisks you away to the glittering world of the
rich and beautiful — a magnificent garden blooming with golden roses, gleaming jewels,
and endless sunshine await you in this ten-line slot game, where you can get
unbelievable winnings if you land the Jackpot!

Main Game

Your aim is to land five identical symbols along a pay line. In a regular game the symbols
in a winning pattern will start on the left side on the first reel and continue on to the right.
In order to win, the symbols must be directly next to each other without any other
symbols between them. Our 'Lady' extends your winning combinations as a Scatter,
activates ten Free Games from three identical symbols, and awards you the Jackpot with
15 identical symbols!



o B o |

Free Games

3x, 4x or 5x 'Lady' (Scatter) anywhere on the screen start the Bonus Feature with 10
Free Games. During the Free Games all 'Lady' (Scatter) symbols will be held on the
appearing positions for the duration of the Free Games, and substitute all symbols.
Additional Free Games can't be won during the Free Games.

Jackpot

Garden of Riches has a common Jackpot for all stakes and currencies. 15x ‘Lady' wins
the Jackpot. On maximum bet, 15x 'Lady' wins 100% of the Jackpot. On lower stakes the
correspondent share of the progressive Jackpot will be paid, depending on the current
stake.

Top prize: 500 times bet per line times lines played + percentage of progressive Jackpot

Rules

PAYTABLE
SYMBOL 5x
Lady 500
Gardener 200
Crown 150
Rose 150
Ring 150
Ace 100
King 100
Queen 50
Jack 50

10

50

4x

100
80
50
50
50
25
25
15
15
15

3x

25
20
15
15
15
10
10

2x

10

LINE

SCATTER

X

‘Lady" substitutes for all symbols.

All pays are for wins of left to right, except Scatters.

All prizes are on selected lines, except Scatters.

Highest win only paid per selected line and per Scatter combination.
Line wins are multiplied by credits bet per line.

Malfunction voids all pays and plays.

SPECIAL FUNCTION

Substitutes / Feature Trigger



	Garden of Riches

