# **Garden of Riches**



# Garden of Riches SPECIFICATION

### **DISCLAIMER**

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in this document, Slot Studios GmbH takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary subject to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED!
© 2014, SLOT STUDIOS GmbH CONFIDENTIAL

#### **About Garden of Riches**

GENERAL INFORMATION				
Game Type 1 to 10-lines, 5-reel video slot with free games feature and jackpot				
Theme	Garden, Jewels			
GAME FEATURES				

	Free Games Jackpot				
PAYOUT					
Default maximum Win	500 times bet per line times lines played + percentage of progressive jackpot				
Hit Frequency (%)	Approx. 23% at all lines played				
Jackpot	Suitable				
Volatility	★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ☆ ☆ ☆ ☆ ☆ low volatility, ★ ★ ★ ★ high volatility				

Variations				
Variations (%)	92	94		
Return (%)	92,25	94,25		

#### **GAME DESIGN**



## **Game Theme and Graphics**

In Garden of Riches, our elegant couple whisks you away to the glittering world of the rich and beautiful – a magnificent garden blooming with golden roses, gleaming jewels, and endless sunshine await you in this ten-line slot game, where you can get unbelievable winnings if you land the Jackpot!



#### **Main Game**

Your aim is to land five identical symbols along a pay line. In a regular game the symbols in a winning pattern will start on the left side on the first reel and continue on to the right. In order to win, the symbols must be directly next to each other without any other symbols between them. Our 'Lady' extends your winning combinations as a Scatter, activates ten Free Games from three identical symbols, and awards you the Jackpot with 15 identical symbols!



#### **Free Games**

3x, 4x or 5x 'Lady' (Scatter) anywhere on the screen start the Bonus Feature with 10 Free Games. During the Free Games all 'Lady' (Scatter) symbols will be held on the appearing positions for the duration of the Free Games, and substitute all symbols. Additional Free Games can't be won during the Free Games.



#### **Jackpot**

Garden of Riches has a common Jackpot for all stakes and currencies. 15x 'Lady' wins the Jackpot. On maximum bet, 15x 'Lady' wins 100% of the Jackpot. On lower stakes the correspondent share of the progressive Jackpot will be paid, depending on the current stake.

**Top prize**: 500 times bet per line times lines played + percentage of progressive Jackpot



#### **Rules**

- 'Lady' substitutes for all symbols.
- · All pays are for wins of left to right, except Scatters.
- · All prizes are on selected lines, except Scatters.
- Highest win only paid per selected line and per Scatter combination.
- Line wins are multiplied by credits bet per line.
- Malfunction voids all pays and plays.

#### **PAYTABLE**

SYMBOL	5x	4x	3x	2x	LINE	SCATTER	SPECIAL FUNCTION
Lady	500	100	25	10	х	х	Substitutes / Feature Trigger
Gardener	200	80	20	5	х		
Crown	150	50	15		х		
Rose	150	50	15		х		
Ring	150	50	15		х		
Ace	100	25	10		х		
King	100	25	10		х		
Queen	50	15	5		x		
Jack	50	15	5		х		
10	50	15	5		x		